TECH DATA SHEET 2041605/05/16
Scapa 2702
PVC Electrical Adhesive Tape
ISOLSINT/2702 Tape, 33 Metre Rolls
Part Number mm Colour
2702BLACK12 12 Black
2702GREY12 12 Grey
2702RED12 12 Red
2702BLUE12 12 Blue
2702DGREEN12 12 Dark Green
2702ORANGE12 12 Orange
2702BLACK19 19 Black
2702WHITE19 19 White
2702RED19 19 Red
2702BLUE19 19 Blue
2702YELLOW19 19 Yellow
2702BROWN19 19 Brown
2702DGREEN19 19 Green
2702ORANGE19 19 Orange
2702YELLGRE19 19 Yellow and Green
2702BLACK25 25 Black
2702RED25 25 Red
2702BLACK50 50 Black
2702GREY50 50 Grey
2702RED50 50 Red
2702BLUE50 50 Blue
2702YELLOW50 50 Yellow
2702DGREEN50 50 Dark Green
2702ORANGE50 50 Orange
2702LGREEN50 50 Light Green
2702YELLOW75 75 Yellow
Description
Scapa 2702 is a 0.13mm premium quality, electrical self-extinguishing soft PVC tape
which uses an aggressive pressure sensitive rubber-based adhesive system. It has been
designed for use where a recognised specification or international standard is required